TRANSMITTAL LETTER

P0100013878

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: E	MELALD FUNDI	NG GROUP, TE NAME - MUST INCLU	INC. DE SUFFIX)		
		71	000038 -02/06/1 *****	0101009-	
Enclosed is an original and one(1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:					
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Cog & Certificate		
		ADDITIONAL CO	Status PY REQUIRE	D	
FROM:	NATAUE T. Name (Pr.	SCHUBERT inted or typed)			
	226 COLLE	GE AVE,	ALS ALS	01 1	
	PANAMA City, S	CITY FL 36	2401 E	FB -5 1	
·	850 - 68 Daytime Tel	24-0372 ephone number			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

John Town

ARTICLE I NAME					
The name of the corporation shall be: EMERALD FUNDING GROUP, INC.					
7,7007					
ADTICLE II DENICIDAL OPEICE " -					
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE					
The principal place of business/mailing address is: 226 COLLEGE ANE,					
The principal place of business/mailing address is: 226 COLLEGE AVE, PANAMA CITY, PL 32401					
1 AN AVVA 419, PC 32401					
ARTICLE III PURPOSE					
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:					
REAL ESTATE					
FERE SIMILE					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
ARTICLE IV SHARES					
The number of shares of stock is: 25,000 AT NO PAR VALUE					
THE HAMMES OF SHORK ST. 22,000 AT NO TAK VASOE					
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 25,000 At No PAR VALUE ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s) and address(es):					
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS DIRECTORS (optional)					
The name(s) and address(es):					
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT					
The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:					
NATALIE T. SCHUBERT, 226 College Ave., Panama City, FC 32401					
204AI					
S≈ 101					
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR					
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:					
The mante and address of the moorporator is.					
NATALIE T. SCHUBERT, 226 College Ave., Panama City, PC					
32401					
J2701					

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this					
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity					
11.1.2.202 11					
Notalie C. Ghult 1/3:101					
11.1.2.202 11					
Signature/Registered Agent 1/31/01 Date					
Notalie C. Schult 1/3:101					
Signature/Registered Agent 1/31/01 Date					

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)